1993 SPRING FIELD REPORT
Jim Fuller
Iowa City

v~ Cinnamon Teal

—Sandhill Crane

“ Lesser Black-backed Gull
" Iceland Gull

< Rufous Hummingbird
—Hooded Wrabler
.— Connecticut Warbler

.~ Black~throated Sparrow
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3/18
4/25
4/16
4/16
5/9

4/29
5/12
3/17

Cone Marsh

Otter Creek Marsh
Lake MacBride DOC
Lake MacBride DOC
Boone Co. DOC
HHP, Iowa City
Lacey-Keosauqua

Waterloo DOC



