## 1993 SPRING FIELD REPORT Jim Fuller Iowa City

Cinnamon Teal	1	3/18	Cone Marsh
~Sandhill Crane	1	4/25	Otter Creek Marsh
Lesser Black-backed Gull	1	4/16	Lake MacBride DOC
<pre>Colland Gull</pre>	1	4/16	Lake MacBride DOC
✓ Rufous Hummingbird	1	5/9	Boone Co. DOC
Hooded Wrabler	1	4/29	HHP, Iowa City
Connecticut Warbler	1	5/12	Lacey-Keosauqua
Black-throated Sparrow	1	3/17	Waterloo DOC